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Wrexham University Academic Timetables

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

o §

=S

51

a8

o % University closed
= _ | Unavailable, Wk 21
2 % University closed

& | Unavailable, Wk 21
= % University closed
‘- = ||Unavailable, Wk 21
© % University closed
¥ % | Unavailable, Wk 21
> % University closed
ZE

Unavailable, Wk 21

Page 1, published 12/06/2025 01:32:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 22, wk starting 30/12/2024)
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Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025)
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Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025)
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Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025)
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Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holida

y

Unavailable, Wk 43

Tu

We

Th

Fri

30/05/2025 | 29/05/2025 | 28/05/2025 | 27/05/2025 | 26/05/2025

Sat

31/05/2025

Su

01/06/2025

Page 6, published 12/06/2025 01:32:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling




Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025)
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Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 5, wk starting 01/09/2025)
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Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 5, wk starting 01/09/2025)
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Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 6, wk starting 08/09/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Seminar, 08:30AM- | IS Seminar, 10:45AM- Geography BILT
10:15AM, Wk 6 Self |12:30PM, Wk 6 Seminar, 01:15PM- || Self-Directed
Module: PGP6048 | = |Module: PGP7017 03:00PM, Wk 6 Study, 03:00PM-
(Professional Dire (Masters 1) Module: PGP6040 04:30PM, Wk 6
Studies) cted Staff: Fuller, Kirsty (Building a Broader || Room: Yr Ysgol
Staff: Fuller, Kirsty Stu Room: B0O7 Curriculum) Fach - Dosbarth
Lo Room:B07 dy, Staff: Darlington, Ryan
> 10: :
® O Catrin
2 g RASA Room: Yr Ysgol
CED o 10'_ Fach - Dosbarth
S 45A Lo
M,
W k
6
Roo
m:
BO7
English Maths Maths BILT
Seminar, 08:30AM- Seminar, 10:45AM- Seminar, 01:15PM- || Self-Directed
10:15AM, Wk 6 12:30PM, Wk 6 03:00PM, Wk 6 Study, 03:00PM-
> Module: PGP6047 Module: PGP6047 Module: PGP6047 || 04:30PM, Wk 6
T o 1 PGPe04/ 1 PGPo04/ 1 PGPe04/
oA (The Core (The Core (The Core Room: Yr Ysqgol
$ (o)) Curriculum) Curriculum) Curriculum) Fach - Dosbarth
|3 g Staff: Meeke-Smith, Staff: Williams, Staff: Williams, Ryan
) Sue Jayne Jayne
Room: Yr Ysqgol Room: Yr Ysqgol Room: Yr Ysqgol
Fach - Dosbarth Fach - Dosbarth Fach - Dosbarth
Ryan Ryan Ryan

Page 13, published 12/06/2025 01:32:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)


m978204.pdf
m978204.pdf
m978204.pdf
r51.pdf
r51.pdf
m978209.pdf
m978209.pdf
r51.pdf
m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
m978207.pdf
m978207.pdf
m978207.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
m978207.pdf
m978207.pdf
m978207.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
m978207.pdf
m978207.pdf
m978207.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 6, wk starting 08/09/2025)

Room: Yr Ysqgol
Fach - Dosbarth

Ryan

Room: Yr Ysqgol
Fach - Dosbarth

Ryan

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
IS
Self
Dire
cted
Stu
dy,
10:
15A
M-
10:
e 45A
© O M,
w
52 6
= 8 Roo
m:
Yr
Ysg
ol
Fac
h -
Dos
bart
h
Rya
n
Science English I.T. BILT
Seminar, 08:30AM-10: Seminar, 10:45AM- Seminar, 01:15PM- || Self-Directed
- 45AM, Wk 6 12:30PM, Wk 6 03:00PM, Wk 6 Study, 03:00PM-
T Module: PGP6047 (The | [Module: PGP6047 Module: PGP6040 || 94:30PM, Wk 6
T o T B — e
$ N Core Curriculum) (The Core (Building a Broader || Room:Yr Ysgol
(=l e)) Staff: Sheriff, Lisa Curriculum) Curriculum) Fach - Dosbarth
3 g Room: Yr Ysgol Fach - Staff: Meeke-Smith, Staff: Darlington, Ryan
< - Dosbarth Ryan Sue Catrin

Page 14, published 12/06/2025 01:32:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)


r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
m978207.pdf
m978207.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
m978207.pdf
m978207.pdf
m978207.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 6, wk starting 08/09/2025)

Staff: Darlington,
Catrin

Room:B22

Staff: Darlington,
Catrin

Room:B22

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
D&T IS RE History BILT
Seminar, 08:30AM- | Self |Seminar, 10:45AM- Seminar, 01:15PM- || Self-Directed
10:15AM, Wk 6 - 12:30PM, Wk 6 03:00PM, Wk 6 Study, 03:00PM-
Module: PGP6040 | Pire [Module: PGP6040 Module: PGP6040 || 04:30PM, Wk 6
(Building a Broader | %€ |(Building a Broader (Building a Broader || Room: K201
Curriculum) Stu Curriculum) Curriculum)
Staff: Darlington, dy,' Staff: Sheriff, Lisa Staff: Williams,
Catrin 10: Room: Yr Ysgol Jayne
Room: Yr Ysqgol 15A Fach - Dosbarth Room: K201
Fach - Dosbarth ':/IO' Ryan
=9 Ryan 45A
SRS M,
N
D= W k
53 6
<
= — Roo
m:
Yr
Ysg
ol
Fac
h -
Dos
bart
h
Rya
n
Seminar, 08:30AM- Seminar, 10:45AM- Seminar, 01:15PM- || BILT
10:15AM, Wk 6 12:30PM, Wk 6 03:00PM, Wk 6 Self-Directed
o Module: PGP7017 Module: EDN408 Module: EDN408 || Stidy. 000
>,S (Masters 1) (Welsh and (Welsh and : g
o N Staff: Fuller, Kirsty Curriculum for Curriculum for Room:B22
25 Room: B22 Wales 2022 for Wales 2022 for
L g Educational Educational
— Practitioners) Practitioners)

Page 15, published 12/06/2025 01:32:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)


m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
r2402443.pdf
m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
m978205.pdf
r726776.pdf
r726776.pdf
m978209.pdf
m978209.pdf
r68.pdf
r68.pdf
r68.pdf
r68.pdf

Wrexham University Academic Timetables
Group timetable - PGCE-St-Mary's 2025 Full-time (Wk 6, wk starting 08/09/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Friday
12/09/2025

IS
Self
Dire
cted
Stu
dy,
10:
15A
M-
10:
45A
M,
W k

»

Roo

W 3

22

Sat

13/09/2025

Su

14/09/2025

Page 16, published 12/06/2025 01:32:05 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling



r68.pdf

